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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Lauzon1111
Metropolitan

9.650 9.650 9.6009.625 38.525
3 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Annie Beard1120
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.425 9.6009.675 38.375
1T 10T 1 2T 2 

2 

Leanne Wong1123
GAGE

9.675 9.375 9.6509.525 38.225
1T 12 3 1 3 

3 

Sydney Kho1108
Winners

9.475 9.650 9.4759.500 38.100
9T 2T 4 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Butler1118
Discover

9.625 9.525 9.2259.425 37.800
4 5T 7 20 5 

5 

Karlei Shearer1109
Auburn

9.450 9.225 9.5009.450 37.625
12 16 6 4 6 

6 

Brenna Neault1107
Precision

9.400 9.550 9.3759.250 37.575
13T 4 10T 11T 7 

7 

Selena Harris1105
Gymcats

9.475 9.525 9.3509.150 37.500
9T 5T 17 14T 8 

8 

Tenley Colclasure1121
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.475 9.4509.000 37.425
5T 9 20 8 9 

9 

Indira Hall1102
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.200 9.725 9.1509.325 37.400
21T 1 9 23T 10 

10 

Polina Belanovski1125
Swiss Turner

9.325 9.500 9.2759.225 37.325
18 7T 12T 18 11 

11 

Velandra Brochi2829
Platinum TX

9.400 9.250 9.3759.200 37.225
13T 15 14T 11T 12 

12 

Natalie Briones1103
Carter's

9.400 9.350 9.2009.225 37.175
13T 13 12T 21T 13 

13 

Jaly Jones1124
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.275 9.025 9.4009.350 37.050
20 19 8 9T 14 

14 

JaFree Scott1122
GAGE

9.200 9.275 9.3009.100 36.875
21T 14 18 17 15 

15 

Gabrielle Ladanyi1117
AIM Texans

9.300 9.500 8.7259.200 36.725
19 7T 14T 27 16 

16 

Gabriela Lopez1115
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.425 9.3258.450 36.700
5T 10T 26 16 17 

17 

Kennedi McClain1101
All American UT

9.500 8.800 8.9009.475 36.675
5T 24 5 25 18 

18 

Anna Roberts1114
Seattle (SGA)

9.350 9.075 9.3758.825 36.625
16T 18 21 11T 19 

19 

Marlee York1104
Gold Medal

9.500 8.100 9.4759.200 36.275
5T 27 14T 5T 20 

20 

Claire Dean1106
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.825 8.7759.250 36.200
16T 23 10T 26 21 

21 

Natalie Ovena1113
OMEGA

9.150 9.000 9.2508.775 36.175
23 20 23 19 22 

22 

Hannah Shelby1127
St. Louis

9.100 8.750 9.4008.750 36.000
25 25 24 9T 23 

23 

Ashlyn Takai1110
HITS

9.125 9.100 9.2008.550 35.975
24 17 25 21T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Owens1116
Aerial Athletics

9.475 8.900 9.3508.125 35.850
9T 21 28 14T 25 

25 

Emma Yarbrough1112
NAAG

8.750 8.000 9.4759.050 35.275
27 28 19 5T 26 

26 

Maddie Dukart1128
American Gold

8.900 8.400 9.1508.800 35.250
26 26 22 23T 27 

27 

Emily Perkowski1126
LaFleur's

8.400 8.875 8.5258.425 34.225
28 22 27 28 28 

28 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gem State Gymnastics A cademy



Judge's Signatures

2015 Women's L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 8-10, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2015 1:30:57 PM

Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Zeng1213
Gym East

9.575 9.600 9.4259.375 37.975
3T 2T 7T 9T 1 

1 

Sloane Blakely1219
WOGA

9.625 9.675 9.0009.600 37.900
1 1 1T 22 2T

2T

Emma Anderson1227
Triad

9.475 9.575 9.4509.400 37.900
10T 4 6 7T 2T

2T

Regan Ruffner1221
WOGA

9.550 8.975 9.5259.600 37.650
7 18T 1T 4 4T

4T

Jillian Procasky1216
Capital

9.575 9.250 9.3759.450 37.650
3T 13 4T 15T 4T

4T

Molly Arnold1223
Gleason's Eagan

9.525 9.600 9.4759.025 37.625
8 2T 16 6 6 

6 

Hannah Richardson1218
Metroplex

9.300 9.275 9.6009.375 37.550
16T 12 7T 1 7 

7 

Alexis Jeffrey1222
GAGE

9.375 9.150 9.2509.500 37.275
13T 15 3 17 8 

8 

Deiah-Marie Moody1220
WOGA

9.475 8.900 9.5759.050 37.000
10T 20 15 2 9 

9 

Adamari Alonzo1215
National Elite

9.400 9.300 9.4258.800 36.925
12 10T 17T 9T 10T

10T

Ashley Blum1211
CEG West

9.300 9.175 9.1259.325 36.925
16T 14 9 20 10T

10T

Isabella Sissi1226
Twin City Twisters

9.175 9.400 9.2009.100 36.875
20 7T 14 18 12 

12 

Isabella Martin1202
Paramount Elite

9.575 9.300 9.5508.300 36.725
3T 10T 26 3 13 

13 

Raegan Knight1217
Metroplex

9.125 8.550 9.5009.450 36.625
21T 24 4T 5 14 

14 

Katie Lalime1207
Desert Lights

9.000 8.975 9.3759.225 36.575
23 18T 12 15T 15T

15T

Hannah Sangwin1210
Cascade Elite

9.300 9.350 8.6509.275 36.575
16T 9 10 26 15T

15T

Juliana Abraham1201
Gym-Max

9.575 8.775 9.4508.750 36.550
3T 22 20 7T 17 

17 

Miranda Knabe1228
LaFleur's

9.375 9.400 9.1508.325 36.250
13T 7T 25 19 18 

18 

Athlyn Drage1224
Flips MN

9.600 8.800 9.4258.400 36.225
2 21 24 9T 19 

19 

Angel Lee1204
Winners

9.500 8.650 9.4008.550 36.100
9 23 23 12T 20 

20 

Kristen Quick1203
Waller's Gym Jam

8.925 9.450 9.4008.200 35.975
24 6 27 12T 21 

21 

Mackenzie Chandler1209
OMEGA

9.225 9.000 8.9758.700 35.900
19 17 21 23T 22 

22 

Gabrielle Winstead1212
Garland's

9.125 9.050 8.9758.625 35.775
21T 16 22 23T 23 

23 

Lauren Hicks1214
OOA

8.850 8.225 8.8509.250 35.175
25 26 11 25 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ysabella Mallo1205
Winners

9.325 8.400 9.0508.000 34.775
15 25 28 21 25 

25 

Channe Asuncion1208
HITS

8.825 7.975 8.4509.200 34.450
26 27 13 27 26 

26 

Carley Scott1225
Xtreme MO

0.000 9.500 9.4008.800 27.700
27T 5 17T 12T 27 

27 

Julianna Barbuto1206
Desert Lights

0.000 7.000 0.0008.775 15.775
27T 28 19 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon1305
San Mateo

9.750 9.700 9.6509.500 38.600
1 1T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Sarah Clark1302
Azarian

9.575 9.675 9.6509.425 38.325
6T 3 7T 1T 2 

2 

Caroline Herry1319
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.450 9.6009.525 38.175
3T 6 1 4T 3 

3 

Audrey Davis1314
WOGA

9.600 9.425 9.5259.475 38.025
3T 7 5T 7T 4 

4 

Maison Turner1309
Auburn

9.525 9.275 9.5259.500 37.825
8 12T 2T 7T 5 

5 

Emilie Henningsen1310
Cascade Elite

9.375 9.500 9.5509.375 37.800
11 5 10 6 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Hoiland1312
Hart's Gym

9.350 9.250 9.4759.400 37.475
12 14T 9 9 7 

7 

Courtney Blackson1306
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.700 9.4258.650 37.375
3T 1T 23T 11* 8T

8T

Sophia Studdard1325
GAGE

9.425 9.025 9.4259.500 37.375
10 19 2T 11* 8T

8T

Raisa Boris1321
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.600 9.1259.425 37.350
17T 4 7T 22 10 

10 

Rylee Anderson1328
Triad

9.000 9.375 9.4259.475 37.275
25 8T 5T 11T 11 

11 

Chloi Clark1320
5280

9.325 9.375 9.3759.175 37.250
13T 8T 14T 15T 12 

12 

Trinity Macy1322
Triad

9.325 9.375 9.2759.175 37.150
13T 8T 14T 20 13 

13 

Shae-Lin Turner1303
Gym-Max

9.500 8.950 9.6009.050 37.100
9 20 16 4T 14 

14 

Emma Kelley1318
Stars TX

9.575 9.375 8.8759.025 36.850
6T 8T 17T 25 15 

15 

Allison Zuhlke1324
Salto

9.200 9.250 9.3758.950 36.775
17T 14T 19 15T 16 

16 

Keslie Morrey1308
All American UT

9.225 9.275 9.0009.250 36.750
16 12T 12T 24 17 

17 

Caroline Harriss1317
Stars TX

9.725 8.550 9.4259.025 36.725
2 24T 17T 11T 18 

18 

Kristen Kuhn1307
Peninsula

9.175 8.525 9.6509.250 36.600
20 27 12T 1T 19 

19 

Madison Kirsch1301
AZ Sunrays

9.200 9.125 9.3508.825 36.500
17T 16T 21T 17T 20 

20 

Lacie Hoang1311
Gym East

9.075 9.125 9.2258.500 35.925
23 16T 26T 21 21 

21 

Alma Mintier-Vegh1313
Naydenov

9.025 8.900 9.4508.500 35.875
24 21 26T 10 22 

22 

Mya Hooten1326
Great Nothern 

9.325 8.750 9.3508.350 35.775
13T 23 28 17T 23 

23 

Sabrina Essma1327
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.875 9.125 9.0758.650 35.725
27 16T 23T 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Haba-McNamara1316
Discover

9.150 8.450 9.3508.650 35.600
21 28 23T 17T 25 

25 

Anna Holtan1304
Champion CA

8.900 8.550 8.6009.325 35.375
26 24T 11 27 26 

26 

Megan Kerl1315
5280

9.125 8.550 8.7008.825 35.200
22 24T 21T 26 27 

27 

Kelsey Neff1323
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.825 8.850 8.2508.875 34.800
28 22 20 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Agcaoili1412
HITS

9.500 9.650 9.5009.425 38.075
9 2 5 6T 1 

1 

Luisa Blanco1421
WOGA

9.650 9.600 9.7509.025 38.025
1T 3T 14T 1 2 

2 

Bailey McCabe1408
Auburn

9.325 9.600 9.5509.450 37.925
12 3T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Emma Morgenthaler1411
Eastside

9.625 9.250 9.5009.400 37.775
4 11T 6 6T 4 

4 

Karissa Saelee1413
Metropolitan

9.650 9.350 9.5509.150 37.700
1T 8T 9T 2T 5 

5 

Brianna Brooks1405
Desert Gymcats

9.350 9.350 9.3259.450 37.475
11 8T 3T 15T 6 

6 

Shaela Ausmus1409
Naydenov

9.650 9.675 9.5008.475 37.300
1T 1 25 6T 7 

7 

Olivia Ledesma1414
Seattle (SGA)

9.200 9.375 9.4009.275 37.250
21T 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Kate Leonard1415
WOGA

9.525 9.375 9.3758.800 37.075
7T 6T 19T 11T 9 

9 

Katelyn Searle1406
Paramount Elite

9.600 8.775 9.5509.075 37.000
5 17 13 2T 10 

10 

Kennedy Quay1403
Pacific Coast

9.575 8.375 9.3759.500 36.825
6 24 2 11T 11 

11 

Isabell Johnson1416
Bart Conner

9.425 8.900 9.3009.150 36.775
10 16 9T 17T 12 

12 

Camrynn Nalwalker1402
Epic Gymnastics

9.300 8.625 9.3009.525 36.750
13 19 1 17T 13 

13 

J'Chelle Heard1423
Swiss Turner

9.525 9.000 9.5008.675 36.700
7T 15 21 6T 14 

14 

Brooke Donabedian1410
Naydenov

9.250 9.050 9.3759.000 36.675
14T 14 16 11T 15 

15 

Rees Hagler1417
Colorado Aerials

9.225 9.250 9.1258.875 36.475
18T 11T 18 23 16 

16 

Anna Altermatt1422
Classic MN

9.250 9.200 9.5258.450 36.425
14T 13 26T 5 17 

17 

Jamyiah Maxwell1420
Metroplex

9.225 9.425 9.0258.600 36.275
18T 5 23 25T 18 

18 

Taylor Nigemann1419
Hopes And Dreams

9.150 9.300 9.2258.450 36.125
24 10 26T 21 19 

19 

Madelynn Karcz1428
Air Force

9.250 8.425 9.2759.100 36.050
14T 23 11T 20 20 

20 

Abigail Mueller1424
KAATS

9.250 8.700 9.1758.800 35.925
14T 18 19T 22 21 

21 

Loganne Basuel1407
Flight School CA

9.200 8.275 9.3758.925 35.775
21T 25 17 11T 22 

22 

Olivia Meger1425
Flips MN

8.975 8.525 9.1009.100 35.700
27 21 11T 24 23 

23 

Mariah Schlapfer1401
Elite Gymnastics CA

9.025 7.875 9.3009.200 35.400
26 27 8 17T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Fortman1426
Flyaways Gold

8.950 8.550 9.0258.550 35.075
28 20 24 25T 25 

25 

Ellie Scherwinski1427
Air Force

9.100 8.250 8.6009.025 34.975
25 26 14T 27T 26 

26 

Kaylie Barrera1404
Redwood Empire

9.225 7.725 9.3258.650 34.925
18T 28 22 15T 27 

27 

Paige Richter1418
Colorado Aerials

9.200 8.450 8.6008.150 34.400
21T 22 28 27T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Reid1511
Cascade Elite

9.400 9.450 9.5759.600 38.025
17 8 1 3T 1 

1 

Ryan Sterling1501
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.550 9.375 9.5759.350 37.850
6T 10T 8 3T 2 

2 

Madison Courney1502
Team Dynamics

9.650 9.525 9.4759.175 37.825
3T 4T 10T 10T 3T

3T

Elena Deets1525
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.550 9.5509.400 37.825
19 2T 7 5T 3T

3T

Emily Driskill1515
AIM Texans

9.650 9.400 9.4509.225 37.725
3T 9 9 13T 5 

5 

Allison Lopina1523
Salto

9.475 9.325 9.4509.425 37.675
14 13 6 13T 6 

6 

Jaye Patrick1505
SCEGA

9.500 9.000 9.6509.450 37.600
11T 21 5 1 7 

7 

Kayla Beal1514
Wings

9.425 9.350 9.3259.475 37.575
16 12 4 19T 8 

8 

Meilin Sullivan1518
Diamond

9.150 9.575 9.2759.550 37.550
26 1 3 22 9 

9 

Gabby Mussalli1516
AIM Texans

9.525 9.200 9.5009.175 37.400
9T 17 10T 7T 10 

10 

Maahiya Atluri1507
Twisters CA

9.300 9.375 9.5509.150 37.375
20 10T 12 5T 11 

11 

Peyton Bailey1503
Azarian

9.500 9.550 9.4758.800 37.325
11T 2T 18 10T 12T

12T

Briana Medvecki1508
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.525 9.5009.025 37.325
21 4T 16 7T 12T

12T

Emily Bachelor1517
Diamond

9.250 9.225 9.2009.575 37.250
22T 15T 2 25 14 

14 

Taylor Jensen1522
Salto

9.550 9.500 9.5008.600 37.150
6T 6 22T 7T 15 

15 

Emily Odenbrett1513
Mt West

9.575 9.175 9.3259.050 37.125
5 18 15 19T 16 

16 

Caroline Gearin1527
Flyaways Gold

9.250 9.250 9.3509.125 36.975
22T 14 13 18 17 

17 

Lauren Ono1504
Precision

9.700 8.675 9.6258.700 36.700
1 24T 19T 2 18 

18 

Emily Koch1528
Legacy

9.225 8.975 9.4758.900 36.575
24 22 17 10T 19 

19 

Aubri Schwartze1524
Triad

9.350 9.100 9.4258.600 36.475
18 19 22T 15T 20 

20 

Grace Hanson1519
Pinnacle

9.500 8.900 9.3008.675 36.375
11T 23 21 21 21 

21 

Camryn Thomson1506
SCEGA

9.550 8.675 9.4258.575 36.225
6T 24T 24T 15T 22 

22 

Aniya Cannon1520
Reflex

9.675 9.075 9.2508.125 36.125
2 20 26 23T 23 

23 

Ryzele Lagdaan1510
Cascade Elite

9.450 9.475 8.8008.050 35.775
15 7 27T 28 24T

24T
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naiya Beaudin1512
Mismo

8.825 8.475 9.4009.075 35.775
28 26 14 17 24T

24T

Lauren Doe1526
Flips MN

9.200 9.225 9.2508.050 35.725
25 15T 27T 23T 26 

26 

Amaya Gales1509
All American WA

9.525 8.150 9.1008.575 35.350
9T 27 24T 26 27 

27 

Emily Shepard1521
Diamond

9.125 7.725 9.0258.700 34.575
27 28 19T 27 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Harbour1618
National Elite

9.550 9.250 9.5509.425 37.775
3 14 4T 3T 1 

1 

Allyson Steffensmeier1628
Twisters IA

9.200 9.475 9.5509.450 37.675
20T 3T 3 3T 2 

2 

Gracie Reeves1604
AZ Sunrays

9.325 9.350 9.5759.375 37.625
13 9T 7T 2 3T

3T

Maya Green1601
Airborne CA

9.300 9.475 9.5509.300 37.625
14T 3T 11 3T 3T

3T

Mya Johnston1614
Pinnacle

9.500 9.300 9.4259.375 37.600
5T 12T 7T 10T 5 

5 

Camille Majeres1616
Discover

9.475 9.100 9.4509.350 37.375
7T 17T 10 9 6 

6 

Mckenzie Sanchez1624
Scamps

9.450 9.100 9.3009.400 37.250
9 17T 6 16 7 

7 

Lauren McKeown1615
Crenshaw

9.250 9.450 9.3259.150 37.175
16T 5T 15 15 8 

8 

Lindsey Hunter1607
Waller's Gym Jam

8.925 9.525 9.5009.200 37.150
26 1T 12T 7 9 

9 

Anna Speller1626
Team Central

9.625 9.450 9.2758.750 37.100
1 5T 20 17 10T

10T

Piper Howard1603
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.150 8.975 9.5509.425 37.100
23 20 4T 3T 10T

10T

Tessa Anderson1606
Pacific Coast

9.250 9.350 9.1009.375 37.075
16T 9T 7T 22 12 

12 

Akeila Wilson1608
Desert Gymcats

9.425 9.325 9.0759.200 37.025
10 11 12T 23T 13 

13 

Alivia Ostendorf1627
Twin City Twisters

9.475 9.425 9.6008.500 37.000
7T 7T 26 1 14 

14 

Petra Engstrom1605
Coastal Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.4758.850 36.875
16T 12T 19 8 15 

15 

Madeline Durand1622
LaFleur's

9.500 8.675 9.2009.475 36.850
5T 24 1T 18 16 

16 

Tiffani Stufflebeam1602
All American UT

9.400 9.175 9.4258.650 36.650
11T 15 22 10T 17 

17 

Jenna Nelson1623
Oshkosh

9.100 9.125 9.4008.975 36.600
24 16 17 13 18 

18 

Madison Martin1617
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.700 9.3759.200 36.575
14T 23 12T 14 19 

19 

Jessica Wong1610
Gym East

9.250 9.425 9.0758.625 36.375
16T 7T 23 23T 20T

20T

Alina Helbling1612
Northwest WA

9.175 9.050 9.1509.000 36.375
22 19 16 19T 20T

20T

Katherine Ager1611
MAC

8.700 9.525 9.1258.900 36.250
27 1T 18 21 22 

22 

Maya Albertin1620
Stars TX

9.200 8.625 8.7009.475 36.000
20T 25 1T 26 23 

23 

Caroline Simmons1621
WOGA

9.575 8.600 9.4258.050 35.650
2 26 28 10T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margaret Chi1613
Seattle (SGA)

9.000 8.825 8.7508.600 35.175
25 21 24 25 25 

25 

Julia Volpe1619
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.750 8.6758.100 34.925
11T 22 27 27T 26 

26 

Isabelle Clark1609
Mt West

9.525 6.850 8.6758.550 33.600
4 27 25 27T 27 

27 

Abby Larson1625
St. Louis

0.000 0.000 9.1508.700 17.850
28 28 21 19T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Yang1711
Auburn

9.525 9.700 9.5509.075 37.850
12T 1 16 1T 1 

1 

Mikayla Merian1714
Stars TX

9.625 9.550 9.3259.325 37.825
3 3 5T 14T 2 

2 

Rowan Wong1709
Waller's Gym Jam

9.600 9.225 9.4009.550 37.775
4T 10T 1 9T 3 

3 

Kayla Chan1708
Waller's Gym Jam

9.550 9.600 9.4009.200 37.750
11 2 13 9T 4T

4T

Ashley Yang1710
Auburn

9.600 9.325 9.5009.325 37.750
4T 8T 5T 4 4T

4T

Raina Albores1725
Perpetual Motion

9.700 9.325 9.3509.350 37.725
1T 8T 4 12T 6 

6 

Hallee Hayes1706
SCATS

9.425 9.500 9.4259.275 37.625
17 4 9T 7T 7 

7 

Teadora Michovsky1704
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.475 9.4259.250 37.350
20T 5T 11 7T 8 

8 

Hannah Calkins1701
Airborne CA

9.525 9.000 9.4759.325 37.325
12T 16 5T 5 9 

9 

Jenna Griffith1727
Twin City Twisters

9.500 8.675 9.5259.400 37.100
14 20 3 3 10 

10 

Jacy Whitehead1718
Reflex

9.575 9.150 9.3508.900 36.975
8T 13T 19 12T 11 

11 

Madelyn Solomon1721
Cedar Valley

9.300 9.150 9.2509.150 36.850
18 13T 14T 18T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Markakis1707
Vibe Gymnastics

9.450 9.475 9.2508.600 36.775
15T 5T 23T 18T 13 

13 

Lindsey Moffitt1719
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.400 9.5508.100 36.650
4T 7 28 1T 14 

14 

Alexia Nibbs1717
Champion TX

9.700 8.975 8.7508.850 36.275
1T 17 20 25T 15T

15T

Ashley Goeltl1723
Flyaways Gold

9.100 8.775 8.9759.425 36.275
26 19 2 24 15T

15T

Morgan Leasure1716
Aspen

9.250 9.225 8.5509.225 36.250
19 10T 12 27 17 

17 

Joey Zimmerman1715
AcroTex

9.200 9.100 8.7509.150 36.200
20T 15 14T 25T 18 

18 

Cristina Mattis1703
Gym-Max

9.600 8.625 9.3258.550 36.100
4T 21 25 14T 19 

19 

Holli Anderson1726
Scamps

9.175 8.600 9.2508.950 35.975
22T 22 18 18T 20 

20 

Miyeko Johnson1712
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.175 8.250 9.1259.325 35.875
22T 25 5T 22 21 

21 

Anna Minkin1724
LaFleur's

9.450 9.225 8.5258.650 35.850
15T 10T 22 28 22 

22 

Victoria Lane1705
Oasis Gymnastics

9.175 8.800 9.1008.600 35.675
22T 18 23T 23 23 

23 

Emily Rudolph1702
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.500 9.2508.750 35.650
25 24 21 18T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Harris1129
Zero Gravity

9.575 7.700 9.3259.025 35.625
8T 27 17 14T 25 

25 

Emma Esteb1722
Flips MN

9.050 7.900 9.3259.275 35.550
27 26 9T 14T 26 

26 

Brennan Evans1728
LaFleur's

8.900 8.525 9.4508.400 35.275
28 23 27 6 27 

27 

Madeline Shoblom1713
Athletic Edge

9.575 0.000 9.3758.425 27.375
8T 28 26 11 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Black1819
Metroplex

9.375 9.450 9.4759.375 37.675
10T 3 2T 8 1 

1 

Kailyn Westbrook1821
WOGA

9.625 9.250 9.3509.425 37.650
2T 7 1 17T 2 

2 

Jane Poniewaz1805
Gymcats

9.600 9.150 9.5009.375 37.625
4T 10T 2T 7 3 

3 

Claire Calhoun1826
St. Louis

9.650 9.225 9.5509.075 37.500
1 8 7 4T 4 

4 

Nikki Kwaske1812
Auburn

9.300 9.375 9.4009.375 37.450
13T 4T 2T 10T 5 

5 

Abigail Fawcett1802
Carter's

9.550 9.550 9.5758.675 37.350
6 2 19 2T 6 

6 

Kathryn Thaler1820
Stars TX

9.300 9.150 9.5259.225 37.200
13T 10T 6 6 7 

7 

Simone Adams1804
Gold Medal

9.400 8.950 9.5508.975 36.875
9 18T 10T 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Inscho1803
Carter's

9.600 9.100 9.5758.575 36.850
4T 15T 24T 2T 9 

9 

Diana Strahl1825
Premier

9.625 8.425 9.4259.300 36.775
2T 26 5 9 10 

10 

Kenna Minakawa1808
Pacific West

9.525 9.175 9.3008.750 36.750
7 9 17 19T 11T

11T

Brianna Jaundoo1817
Cypress

9.225 9.100 9.3759.050 36.750
18 15T 8T 14T 11T

11T

Libby Orman1823
Classic MN

9.300 8.950 9.4009.050 36.700
13T 18T 8T 10T 13 

13 

Avery Stauffacher1806
North Valley

9.025 9.375 9.2758.950 36.625
25 4T 12T 21 14 

14 

Natalie Balkovatz1815
Adrenaline

9.100 9.125 9.3758.900 36.500
22T 12T 14 14T 15 

15 

Kayla Horton1807
Olympus

9.350 8.600 9.6008.825 36.375
12 24 16 1 16T

16T

Chloe Chen1801
Azarian

9.275 9.575 8.6758.850 36.375
16T 1 15 28 16T

16T

Carlie Beatty1822
Classic MN

9.100 9.300 9.4008.450 36.250
22T 6 27 10T 18 

18 

Sophie Silverstein1816
Airborne CO

9.375 9.125 9.0758.650 36.225
10T 12T 20 25 19 

19 

Aubree Pier1810
All American WA

9.125 9.125 9.3008.625 36.175
21 12T 21T 19T 20 

20 

Elizabeth Dahme1814
Metro

9.200 8.550 9.4008.975 36.125
19T 25 10T 10T 21 

21 

Haley Volstad1828
Twin City Twisters

9.275 8.925 9.3508.550 36.100
16T 20 26 17T 22 

22 

Rose Deshler1824
Perpetual Motion

8.925 8.650 9.2258.950 35.750
26 23 12T 22 23 

23 

Kaylee Fiske1809
360 Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.1258.600 35.625
19T 22 23 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Kaufman1827
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.875 9.025 8.7508.625 35.275
27 17 21T 27 25 

25 

Lindsey Ho1818
Discover

9.450 8.825 9.3757.450 35.100
8 21 28 14T 26 

26 

Alyssa Hatch1811
Auburn

9.075 7.825 8.8508.700 34.450
24 27 18 26 27 

27 

Abigail Winstead1813
Garland's

8.650 7.375 9.1008.575 33.700
28 28 24T 24 28 

28 
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